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1 2 3 ゲーム取得率 順位勝敗

2

3

①

Ａリーグ

宮本　考（上田 Ｙz ＴＣ)

宮本　考

森田理誠（岡谷 サンライズ)

森田理誠

清水　純（長野 Ｔ-FRIENDS.ＴＣ)

清水　純

4

4 5 6 ゲーム取得率 順位勝敗

5

6

②

Ｂリーグ

大島成人（長野 ＪＲ東日本ＴＣ)

大島成人

河西崇吉（岡谷 エコーＴＣ)

河西崇吉

渡辺俊樹（松本 ＳＰＡＣ)

渡辺俊樹

A-1  

A-1  

A-1  

B-4  

A-3  

B-2  

A-2  

B-3  

A-4  

B-1  

A-3  

B-2  

A-2

B-3

B-1

Ａリーグ

1
①
太田　元（駒ヶ根 うめぐみ)

太田　元

2

3

常盤井俊昊（上田 テニスクラブ凛)

常盤井俊昊

海野雅彦（長野 ＭＡＸ)

海野雅彦

4 山本利明（松本 松本市役所ＬＴＣ)

山本利明

5 6 7 8 ゲーム取得率勝敗 順位

Ｂリーグ

5
②
岡澤昌廣（長野 長野日本無線ＴＣ)

岡澤昌廣

6

7

岩戸　厚（諏訪 アーリーバードＴＣ)

岩戸　厚

因幡宣徳（松本 エムスタイル)

因幡宣徳

8 小野幸夫（松本 たけぶちＴＣ)

小野幸夫

1

3

2

60 61 2-0 1

26 0-2 306

62 1-1 216

36 06 0-2 3

26 1-1 263

75 60 36 2-1 2

63 26 1-2 357

36 06 0-3 406

62 60 3-0 163

61 64 61 3-0 1

26 63 1-2 316

62 60 2-1 246

36 06 0-3 416

62

62 44ret
61

76(13)

63

63

62
62 61

63

64
64

2-0 160


